
IJEBAR YUDI
by iniirsyadarkan@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 11-Nov-2022 09:55AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1951158495
File name: IJEBAR_-_YUDI_2.docx (362.99K)
Word count: 2789
Character count: 14035



1

2

5

5

6

7

16

18

24

26

Article Error

Confused

Frag.



1

2

3

4

6

15

22

25

Missing ","
Missing ","

Article Error

Frag.

Article Error

Sp.



1

2

Article Error
Article Error

Article Error

Missing ","

Missing ","



1

2

Missing ","

Missing ","

Missing ","

Missing ","

Missing ","



1

2

2

2

8

Article Error



1

10

13

Sp.

Sp.

Sp.
Sp. Sp.

Sp.

Sp.



1

7

9

21

28

Article Error

Article Error

Sp. Missing ","



2

5

11

12

14

17

20

30

Article Error

Article Error

Run-on

Missing ","



2

4

4

4

19

23

27

29

Frag.





23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

22%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

IJEBAR YUDI
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur
Student Paper

strategicmanagementbusinessjournal.com
Internet Source

archives.palarch.nl
Internet Source

jurnal.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

repository.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Submitted to Waubonsie Valley High School
Student Paper

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

isindexing.com
Internet Source

journal.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stei.ac.id
Internet Source

www.bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

e-journal.stie-kusumanegara.ac.id
Internet Source

ersj.eu
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

stienas-ypb.ac.id
Internet Source

Andrie Raditya Julianto, Afriapollo Syafarudin.
"STOCK RETURN ANALYSIS AND



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

IMPLICATIONS IN COMPANY VALUE (PLASTIC
AND PACKAGING COMPANIES LISTED IN
IDX)", International Journal of Engineering
Technologies and Management Research,
2020
Publication

Submitted to St. Ursula Academy High School
Student Paper

Syamsul Bahri Surbakti, Windy Aginta, Aria
Masdiana. "REVIEW OF SOME FINANCIAL
RATIOS AND THE EFFECT ON CHANGES IN
INCOME IN REGISTERED FOOD AND
BEVERAGE COMPANIES IN INDONESIA STOCK
EXCHANGE", International Journal of Research
-GRANTHAALAYAH, 2020
Publication

digilib.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

icoen.org
Internet Source

repositori.ukdc.ac.id
Internet Source

world.journal.or.id
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.ca-c.org
Internet Source

www.pnrjournal.com
Internet Source



IJEBAR YUDI
PAGE 1

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Confused  You have used here in this sentence. You may need to use hear instead.

Frag.  This sentence may be a fragment or may have incorrect punctuation. Proofread the
sentence to be sure that it has correct punctuation and that it has an independent clause
with a complete subject and predicate.
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Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Frag.  This sentence may be a fragment or may have incorrect punctuation. Proofread the
sentence to be sure that it has correct punctuation and that it has an independent clause
with a complete subject and predicate.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.
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Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.

Missing ","  You have a spelling or typing mistake that makes the sentence appear to have
a comma error.
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Article Error  You may need to remove this article.



Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.
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Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Run-on  This sentence may be a run-on sentence. Proofread it to see if it contains too many
independent clauses or contains independent clauses that have been combined without
conjunctions or punctuation. Look at the "Writer's Handbook" for advice about correcting
run-on sentences.

Missing ","  You may need to place a comma after this word.
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Frag.  This sentence may be a fragment or may have incorrect punctuation. Proofread the
sentence to be sure that it has correct punctuation and that it has an independent clause
with a complete subject and predicate.
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